Visit our website at www.emerson.com or contact us at (800) 621-1506.
© May 2021
53
RO
O
F A
N
D

 G
U
TTER
 D
E-IC
IN
G
Product Selection
Catalog Number Description
Bags of Roof
Clips Included
Carton
Quantity
Carton Weight
lb (kg) UPC
ADKS100  20 ft (6.1 m) length, 100 Watts 1 5 8 (3.6) 01362710969
ADKS150  30 ft (9.1 m) length, 150 Watts 1 5 9 (4.1) 01362710970
ADKS300  60 ft (18.3 m) length, 300 Watts 2 5 13 (5.9) 01362710971
ADKS400  80 ft (24.4 m) length, 400 Watts 3 5 16 (7.3) 01362710972
ADKS500  100 ft (30.5 m) length, 500 Watts 4 5 17 (7.7) 01362710973
ADKS600 120 ft (36.6 m) length, 600 Watts 4 2 10 (4.6) 01362710974
ADKS800 160 ft (48.8 m) length, 800 Watts 5 2 12 (5.4) 01362710975
ADKS1000 200 ft (61 m) length, 1000 Watts 7 2 15 (6.8) 01362710976
ADKS1200 240 ft (73.2 m) length, 1200 Watts 8 2 17 (7.7) 01362710977
RKCADKS Starter assortment: one each of ’s kits above – 1 set 14 (6.4) 01362707042
RKFADKS Assortment: two each of ’s kits above; (1) RS2 – 1 set 27 (12.2) 01362707001
CSK12 Clips (19) and spacers (16) – 10 bags 2 (0.9) 01362710814
EasyHeat™ ADKS Cable